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Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/1/23 at
8:50:00 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Moderate damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

2  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Corporate vehicle

10  Last reported odometer reading

2022 CHEVROLET
CORVETTE STINGRAY
VIN: 1G1YB3D48N5123625
CONVERTIBLE
6.2L V8
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2022

Type of owner Corporate

Estimated length of ownership 1 year

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida, New Jersey

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 10

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTm2Tx0ca__3GzSmcZl7Nlv3ImbgTmqCtiOpT4bKpmqGKTaZ921EfJild7uY5hG_Gu969VtYfjoiY2zu5cfg9cc80Dsp-fc5W5xqK8zFNt13Kr1AFgl6QMYUPPaf88S9muMlLwtDCfiA6RdEwFlng2ufzS1ShXXhRy-PrM05qBYTglxo2QzkxEfxlfzNBr7dMzLTOCBodgzip8mCs9-cm6MNsO5jmKOG_clpdo6DqxOvQ0uGSZ8h6odbh5R-hc7-xvwGKzWJAYhYX33kwFUujYt3NhQjECf0xsXDHnD0r7pSwg.cfx
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GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 08/16/2022 and 02/14/2023. Damage Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at
recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 24 months or 35,990 miles remaining.

Warranty
Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Corporate
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

05/19/2022 5 Bomnin Chevrolet
Dadeland
Miami, FL
786-245-7584

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Wheel locks installed

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTm2Tx0ca__3GzSmcZl7Nlv3ImbgTmqCtiOpT4bKpmqGKTaZ921EfJild7uY5hG_Gu969VtYfjoiY2zu5cfg9cc80Dsp-fc5W5xqK8zFNt13Kq1HKzohh--t61f94LGxGz1Dn2Lnfmg_b2gd8g6yyN0qoQ4Yahp-IBeiOTv7yqRXRblUrJ08PZrhoCR0jXgNkzTPLc-wV3qKzY5aLRMT77-O6mx9Rr8KTF0kPH4H9FMLxUyXnbpNYMWLgcrNkHPlFqkO5zRV3nOS8-vwk9pu1CCSRjP3ylebnsiTUTHBX9yhH0.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTm2Tx0ca__3GzSmcZl7Nlv3ImbgTmqCtiOpT4bKpmqGKTaZ921EfJild7uY5hG_Gu969VtYfjoiY2zu5cfg9cc80Dsp-fc5W5xqK8zFNt13Kq1HKzohh--t61f94LGxGz1GRmELl0-h6nLot-oRhySMBu1EiuyejdAKGWer4p3bwovWaJVldy5HnjD_qT7enKOFM6B1OTSHwbBaPkA5Yc_ctbk6kRGF1E3bJPIBkXXp237xH1CS2KewDPZgnIz_-BUEfRtun-33vDi0i2CYoaA3_ObrA5amNhkiXfEb9dMdY4.cfx
http://www.bomninchevrolet.com/
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4.0 / 5.0
141 Verified Reviews

8,302 Customer
Favorites

05/21/2022 10 Bomnin Chevrolet
Dadeland
Miami, FL
786-245-7584

4.0 / 5.0
141 Verified Reviews

8,302 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

05/21/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

05/21/2022 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mahwah, NJ

Titled or registered as corporate
vehicle

06/21/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mahwah, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

07/12/2022 Bomnin Chevrolet
Dadeland
Miami, FL
786-245-7584

4.0 / 5.0
141 Verified Reviews

8,302 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Wheels checked

08/16/2022 Damage Report Damage reported: minor to moderate
damage
Damage to left front
Damage to left side

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

-

-

-

-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

http://www.bomninchevrolet.com/
http://www.bomninchevrolet.com/
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02/14/2023 Damage Report Damage reported: moderate damage
Damage to left front
Damage to left side

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

04/28/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mahwah, NJ
Title #0150580203

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

REAR

-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-
-



6/1/23, 9:50 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2022 CHEVROLET CORVETTE STINGRAY: 1G1YB3D48N5123625

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=1G1YB3D48N5123625 5/6

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 6/1/23 at 8:50:00 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
6/1/23 8:50:00 AM (CDT)

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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